
CONTEST TOUR 2018 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ St Genis-Laval

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 31 RODRIGUES Frederic SENM SOCIETE EDUCATIVE 2477.82 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 9 DUFFE Thomas SENM SOCIETE EDUCATIVE 1727.82 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
3 2 ARIZZI Alexandre SENM CLUB VERTIGE 1712.90 T T T T T T T
4 24 LEROUX Xavier VETM A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 1611.48 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
5 17 GUILLEMIN Bertrand MAIM CPEA VAULX EN VEL 1425.09 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
6 51 FROMAGER Julien VETM MOUSTECLIP 1384.97 T T T T T T T T T T T T B T T T T
7 22 LE FOULER Jeremie SENM HOT ROC 1194.28 T T T T T T T T T T
8 39 LE DOUARIN Corentin SENM CPEA VAULX EN VEL 1156.86 T T T T T T T T T T T T
9 32 ROGAZY William SENM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 1129.66 T T T T T T T B T T T T T B T T
10 27 MANCEAU Chloé SENF CLUB VERTIGE 1095.31 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
11 26 LIEUTARD Adrien CADM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 1053.32 T T T T T T T B T T T
12 19 LACHISE Jacques MAIM CPEA VAULX EN VEL 946.72 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
13 10 GEOFFRAY Marie Pierre VETF A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 920.55 T T T T T T T T T T T
14 28 MANTE Christophe VETM C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 920.27 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
15 29 PIOTIN Rémi SENM CORB'ALP 912.75 T T B T T T T T T T T T T T T
16 35 VERCHERE Amandine SENF CLUB VERTIGE 869.85 T T T T T T T T T B T T T T T
17 20 LAMPE Angelique SENF ASLGC ESCALADE 844.88 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
18 6 CHASSANG Guy VETM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 816.58 T T T T T T T T T T T T
19 30 RETRU Laurent VETM MJC VAUGNERAY 812.42 T T T T T T B T T T T T T T
20 1 ABDELNOUR Sébastien JUNM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 804.28 T T T T T T T T B T T
21 21 LAROUE Yann VETM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 801.93 T T T T T T T T T T T T
22 49 CHEMELLE Claude MAIM CLUB VERTIGE 774.09 T T T T T T T T T T T T
23 41 TOPKAYA Nuris SENF PLVPB 771.13 T T T T T T T T T T T
24 34 TOULOUMET Helene MAIF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 749.23 T T B T T T T T B T T T T T
25 8 DIETSCH Camille MINF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 745.87 T T T T T T T B T T T T T
26 36 CHATEAU Maxime SENM MOUSTECLIP 728.92 T T T T T T T T T T T T
27 11 GEOFFROY Claire SENF A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 727.26 T T T T T T T T T T T T
28 5 CARTIER MILLON Gaston MINM BRON VERTICAL 717.27 T T T T T T T T T T T T
29 33 TEIXEIRA Veronique MAIF CORB'ALP 713.18 T T B T T T T T T T T T T
30 15 GUICHARD Delphine SENF CLUB VERTIGE 706.62 T T T T T T T T T T T
31 23 LEFRANCOIS Margaux MINF ASLGC ESCALADE 703.92 T T T T T T B B T T T T T
32 38 TRABET Elisa CADF CORB'ALP 702.50 T T T T T T B T T T T T
33 40 MALINGE Coralie SENF ASVEL SKI MONTAGN 680.79 T T T T T T T T B T T T
34 14 GUENEE Camille MINF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 677.66 T T T T T T T T T T T
35 50 CHOMBARD Muriel VETF M'ROCLIMBING 608.92 T T T T T T T T T
36 25 LEROY Bérengère VETF CLUB VERTIGE 567.44 T T T T T T B T T B T
37 43 PERONNE Justine SENF CORB'ALP 565.15 T T B T T T T T T T T
38 18 GUILLET Bastien JUNM SOCIETE EDUCATIVE 549.52 T T T T T T T B T
39 16 GUILLARD Gil MAIM CLUB VERTIGE 530.20 T T T T T T T T T
40 4 BOUDILMI Abderrahmane VETM CLUB VERTIGE 518.34 T T T T T T T T
41 45 BOUVIER Philippe MAIM ASVEL 467.42 T T T T T T T T
42 3 BOUCHER Arnaud MINM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 443.63 T T T T T B T T T
43 12 GORCZYCA Agnès VETF A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 374.67 T T T T T B T T
44 13 GUELPA Corentin MINM CLUB VERTIGE 356.67 T T T T T T T
45 7 CHEMIERE Thomas JUNM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 0.00

SCRATCH



CONTEST TOUR 2018 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ St Genis-Laval

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 8 DIETSCH Camille MINF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 745.87 T T T T T T T B T T T T T
2 23 LEFRANCOIS Margaux MINF ASLGC ESCALADE 703.92 T T T T T T B B T T T T T
3 14 GUENEE Camille MINF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 677.66 T T T T T T T T T T T

MINIME FILLE



CONTEST TOUR 2018 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ St Genis-Laval

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 5 CARTIER MILLON Gaston MINM BRON VERTICAL 717.27 T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 3 BOUCHER Arnaud MINM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 443.63 T T T T T B T T T
3 13 GUELPA Corentin MINM CLUB VERTIGE 356.67 T T T T T T T

MINIME GARCON



CONTEST TOUR 2018 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ St Genis-Laval

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 38 TRABET Elisa CADF CORB'ALP 702.50 T T T T T T B T T T T T

CADET FILLE



CONTEST TOUR 2018 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ St Genis-Laval

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 26 LIEUTARD Adrien CADM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 1053.32 T T T T T T T B T T T

CADET GARCON



CONTEST TOUR 2018 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ St Genis-Laval

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 1 ABDELNOUR Sébastien JUNM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 804.28 T T T T T T T T B T T
2 18 GUILLET Bastien JUNM SOCIETE EDUCATIVE 549.52 T T T T T T T B T
3 7 CHEMIERE Thomas JUNM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 0.00

JUNIOR GARCON



CONTEST TOUR 2018 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ St Genis-Laval

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 27 MANCEAU Chloé SENF CLUB VERTIGE 1095.31 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 35 VERCHERE Amandine SENF CLUB VERTIGE 869.85 T T T T T T T T T B T T T T T
3 20 LAMPE Angelique SENF ASLGC ESCALADE 844.88 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
4 41 TOPKAYA Nuris SENF PLVPB 771.13 T T T T T T T T T T T
5 11 GEOFFROY Claire SENF A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 727.26 T T T T T T T T T T T T
6 15 GUICHARD Delphine SENF CLUB VERTIGE 706.62 T T T T T T T T T T T
7 40 MALINGE Coralie SENF ASVEL SKI MONTAGN 680.79 T T T T T T T T B T T T
8 43 PERONNE Justine SENF CORB'ALP 565.15 T T B T T T T T T T T

SENIOR DAME



CONTEST TOUR 2018 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ St Genis-Laval

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 31 RODRIGUES Frederic SENM SOCIETE EDUCATIVE 2477.82 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 9 DUFFE Thomas SENM SOCIETE EDUCATIVE 1727.82 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
3 2 ARIZZI Alexandre SENM CLUB VERTIGE 1712.90 T T T T T T T
4 22 LE FOULER Jeremie SENM HOT ROC 1194.28 T T T T T T T T T T
5 39 LE DOUARIN Corentin SENM CPEA VAULX EN VEL 1156.86 T T T T T T T T T T T T
6 32 ROGAZY William SENM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 1129.66 T T T T T T T B T T T T T B T T
7 29 PIOTIN Rémi SENM CORB'ALP 912.75 T T B T T T T T T T T T T T T
8 36 CHATEAU Maxime SENM MOUSTECLIP 728.92 T T T T T T T T T T T T

SENIOR HOMME



CONTEST TOUR 2018 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ St Genis-Laval

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 10 GEOFFRAY Marie Pierre VETF A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 920.55 T T T T T T T T T T T
2 50 CHOMBARD Muriel VETF M'ROCLIMBING 608.92 T T T T T T T T T
3 25 LEROY Bérengère VETF CLUB VERTIGE 567.44 T T T T T T B T T B T
4 12 GORCZYCA Agnès VETF A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 374.67 T T T T T B T T

VETERAN DAME



CONTEST TOUR 2018 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ St Genis-Laval

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 24 LEROUX Xavier VETM A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 1611.48 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 51 FROMAGER Julien VETM MOUSTECLIP 1384.97 T T T T T T T T T T T T B T T T T
3 28 MANTE Christophe VETM C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 920.27 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
4 6 CHASSANG Guy VETM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 816.58 T T T T T T T T T T T T
5 30 RETRU Laurent VETM MJC VAUGNERAY 812.42 T T T T T T B T T T T T T T
6 21 LAROUE Yann VETM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 801.93 T T T T T T T T T T T T
7 4 BOUDILMI Abderrahmane VETM CLUB VERTIGE 518.34 T T T T T T T T

VETERAN HOMME



CONTEST TOUR 2018 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ St Genis-Laval

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 34 TOULOUMET Helene MAIF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 749.23 T T B T T T T T B T T T T T
2 33 TEIXEIRA Veronique MAIF CORB'ALP 713.18 T T B T T T T T T T T T T

MAITRE DAME



CONTEST TOUR 2018 MPB

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ St Genis-Laval

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 17 GUILLEMIN Bertrand MAIM CPEA VAULX EN VEL 1425.09 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 19 LACHISE Jacques MAIM CPEA VAULX EN VEL 946.72 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
3 49 CHEMELLE Claude MAIM CLUB VERTIGE 774.09 T T T T T T T T T T T T
4 16 GUILLARD Gil MAIM CLUB VERTIGE 530.20 T T T T T T T T T
5 45 BOUVIER Philippe MAIM ASVEL 467.42 T T T T T T T T

MAITRE HOMME




